
Month Date Day Events Activity Classes
4/3/2024 Wednesday Welcome Party Dance, Movie P.G To I

4/12/2024 Friday Re creational activity Movie P.G To II
Movie (Iqbal/I am Kalaam) III To IX

4/12/2024 Friday Baisakhi Celebrating Activity All Classes
Linguistic Manifestation Puppet Show P.G To I

Linguistic Manifestation Class Show-Festivals celebrated in India 1 To V

Linguistic Manifestation
Speech (Time 

management/Humanity/Self-
confidence/Punctuality/Success/Health)

VI To VIII

4/18/2024 Thursday Green Week (celebrating Earth Day) Green Walk-(Eco-Friendly Dress Ramp 
Walk) and tree Plantation P.G To II

4/19/2024 Friday Green Week (celebrating Earth Day) Seed Germination P.G to V

4/20/2024 Saturday Green Week (celebrating Earth Day) Green Talks (Awareness program on 
Earth Day by members of Eco Group) III To IX

4/22/2024 Monday Green Week (celebrating Earth Day) Poster Making (Save Earth) VI To VIII

4/22/2024 Monday World Creative Day/ celebrating Earth 
Day Best Out of Waste Comp I To V

03-05-2024to 8-05-
2024 Thursday - Tuesday PT/UT-1 (3MAY -8 MAY) I To X & XII

5/3/2024 Thursday Yellow Day Visit to Garden P.G To 1
5/8/2024 Wednesday Linguistic Manifestation  Speak on My Favourite fruit P.G To 1

Linguistic Manifestation Extempore II to V

Linguistic Manifestation
Debate(Is Internet a boon or curse for 
students/Is technology a boon or bane 

for education)
VI-VIII

5/10/2024 Friday Mother's Day Celebration Mother's Day Card I To V
5/11/2024 Saturday P.T.M All Classes
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June 6/26/2024 Wednesday School Reopens Welcome of Students All Classes

Story telling Session(by Teachers) P.G to III
Issue of Story book and novels IV to IX

Little Master Chef -Importance of 
Healthy Food P.G to III

Summary of the novel/ story book by 
students IV to IX

7/12/2024 Friday Red Day Making paper boats and umbrellas P.G to I
7/19/2024 Friday Linguistic Manifestation Show & Tell P.G-I
7/20/2024 Saturday Guru Poornima Special Pooja Ceremony All Classes

Linguistic Manifestation Role Play as a bird or an animal II-V

7/20/2024 Saturday Awareness precedes change Awareness program by Eco group (Rain 
water harvesting) IV-IX

7/26/2024 Friday Splash it Rain Dance Party P.G to U.K.G

8/10/2024 Saturday Linguistic Manifestation Phonics & Sight words spell check I to IV
Awareness Program by Eco group(our 
heritage and environment awareness) III to IX

Flag Making P.G to UKG
Hindi Poetry I to IV

Heroes of our Freedom V to VIII
Tricolor Day ( Handprint Craft) P.G to I

Quiz on Indian History V to IX
8/15/2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebration All Classes
8/16/2024 Friday Rakhi Making Competition P.G.To V
8/17/2024 Saturday P.T.M (Display your talent) Science Exhibition All Classes
8/23/2024 Friday Krishan Janamashtami Celebration All Classes
8/24/2024 Saturday Tickle your brain Spin and speak /riddles/tongue twisters I-V

Sports Activities P.G to III
IV to X

I to XII

Tuesday

Wednesday

8/12/2024 Monday Azaadi ka Jashn

Azaadi ka Jashn

July

August

Thursday National Sports Day

Friday- Thursday PT/UT-II (02 August - 8 August)

8/13/2024

8/14/2024

8/29/2024

7/5/2024 Saturday Linguistic Manifestation 

7/8/2024 Monday Learn and fun

02-08-2024to 8-08-
2024



9/5/2024 Saturday Teacher's Day Best Dress Competition All Classes
9/6/2024 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration All Classes

9/7/2024 Saturday World Literacy Day Slogan writing  competition(Importance 
of Education-Inter house) V to VIII

9/14/2024 Saturday Hindi Literature Day(hindi Pakhwara) Celebration

9/18/2023 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration All Classes
9/27/2024 Friday Blue day Celebration P.G.-U.K.G.
10/1/2024 tuesday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration All Classes
10/7/2024 Monday Awareness precedes change Awareness Program by Eco group III to IX

P.T.M Result All Classes
10/9/2024 Wednesday Dussehra Celebration Ramayan narration/ role play P.G to V

10/28/2024 Monday Diwali celebration Diya Making/ Thali Decoration/ Candle 
Decoration All Classes

Quiz O'Mania Handwrittion Competition I to IV
Quiz O'Mania English Grammar (Inter house) V to VIII
Quiz O'Mania   General Awareness (Inter house) IX

11/8/2024 Friday Orange Day Decorating a notice board with orange 
paper crafts P.G-UKG

Talent Show PG. to V
All Classes

11/14/2024 Thursday Guru Nanak Jayanti Celebration Talk on Guru Nanak Dev All Classes
18-11-2024 to 23-11-

2024 Monday-Saturday PT/UT-III I to XII

11/29/2024 Friday Fancy Dress Comp. P.G-UKG

12/6/2024 Friday Road Safety Rules Activities releted to road safety rules P.G.To V
12/13/2024 Friday Purple Day Collage making (Purple color items) P.G -I
12/14/2024 Saturday P.T.M (Display your talent) Fireless Cooking (Inter house) All Classes
12/24/2024 Tuesday Christmas Celebration Christmas Celebration All Classes

11/14/2024 Thursday Children's Day Celebration

December

November

11/2/2024 Saturday

October

September

All ClassesFriday to Saturday Term-I Examination13-09-2024 to28-09-
2024



1/2/2025 Thursday School Reopens after winter break All Classes
1/10/2025 Friday Pink Day Paper Crafts(flamingo/butterfly/flower) P.G to I
1/13/2025 Monday Lohri and Makar Sankranti clebration Kite Making P.G to U.K.G

16-01-2025 to 
23/01/2025 Tuesday -Thursday P.T/UT-IV All Classes

1/25/2025 Saturday Unity in Diversity Regional Dress (Ramp walk) P.G to V
1/26/2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebration All Classes
2/1/2025 Saturday Basant Panchmi Fun with colors P.G to V
2/8/2025 Saturday P.T.M All Classes

17-02-2025 to 28-02-
2025 Monday-Friday Term - II Examination IX & XI

2/17/2025 Monday Purple Day Beach Party time with Octopus , fishes 
and sand clay P.G to I

2/19/2025 Wednesday Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Celebration All Classes
2/26/2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri Holiday All Classes

10-03-2025 to 26-03-
2025 Monday-Friday Term-II Examination I to VIII

3/8/2025 Saturday P.T.M Result IX & XI
3/4/2025 Monday New Session X & XII

3/31/2025 Monday PTM Result PG. to VIII

April 4/3/2025 Thursday New Session PG. to IX

March

January

February


